Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Dec-23
398,590
198,587
200,003

4,865,240
5,882,462
2,387
10,152
4,338
4,754

724

336

Dec-22
378,702
188,401
190,301

4,620,534
6,519,220
2,294
9,079
3,457
4,434

841

347

% Change
5%
5%
5%
5%

-10%
4%
12%
38%
-84%
-60%
-3%

YTD 2023
4,752,757
2,376,673
2,376,084

48,767,961
56,666,828
28,429
138,194
64,975
54,386
11,874
6,959

YTD 2022
4,496,529
2,248,435
2,248,094

42,258,494
55,366,115
28,993
139,466
64,517
54,278
12,443
8,228

% Change
6%
6%
6%
15%
2%
2%
-1%
1%
0%
-5%

-15%
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