

	Dec-23	Dec-22	% Change	YTD 2023	YTD 2022	% Change
Total Passengers	398,590	378,702	5%	4,752,757	4,496,529	6%
Enplaned Passengers	198,587	188,401	5%	2,376,673	2,248,435	6%
Deplaned Passengers	200,003	190,301	5%	2,376,084	2,248,094	6%
Freight On	4,865,240	4,620,534	5%	48,767,961	42,258,494	15%
Freight Off	5,882,462	6,519,220	-10%	56,666,828	55,366,115	2%
Landings	2,387	2,294	4%	28,429	28,993	-2%
Tower Operations	10,152	9,079	12%	138,194	139,466	-1%
General Aviation Operations	4,338	3,457	38%	64,975	64,517	1%
Itinerant Airline	4,754	4,434	-84%	54,386	54,278	0%
Air Taxi Operations	724	841	-60%	11,874	12,443	-5%
Military Operations	336	347	-3%	6,959	8,228	-15%